
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified ()

No.

66

105

73

16

661

29

72

6

77

126

4

3

55

7

Name

Jimmy Järrebring

Jesper Larsen

Jocke ELMGREN

Fredrik ROLDIN

Anders Zinkernagel

Stefan ÅKESSON

Ludwig ADOLFSSON

Jonas BERGH

David JARHKNE

Rasmus Mörkenborg THALUND

Daniel HJELM

Benny Losell

Niels Jörgensen

Magnus STRÖM

Class

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Quad

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

3

3

Diff

2.347

13.205

14.485

37.232

43.111

47.797

55.961

56.145

1:04.551

1:59.252

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

12:34.311

12:36.658

12:47.516

12:48.796

13:11.543

13:17.422

13:22.108

13:30.272

13:30.456

13:38.862

14:33.563

15:03.706

5:44.531

6:38.083

Best Tm

1:45.539

1:45.542

1:47.060

1:46.547

1:50.394

1:50.767

1:50.437

1:51.188

1:51.128

1:43.631

1:54.831

2:21.000

1:48.129

2:08.980

Nat/State Team/Sponsor

SkåneQuad

Team Mörkenborg

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.347

Avg. Speed

41,760

Best Lap Tm

1:43.631

Best Spd

43,423

Best Lap by

126 - Rasmus Mörkenborg THALUND
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SM Sidovagns Cross - Hörby MCK

Quad

Heat 2 - Quad final 1

Race started at 13:55:52

Västervångbanan 1,250 Km

2009-05-30 13:45


